Sat. March 22
Mon. March 24t
Tues. March 25t

Thurs. March 27t

Fri. March 28"
Tues. April 1st
Wed. April 2"
Thurs. April 3™
Fri. April 4t
Sat. April 5t
Mon. April 7t
Tues. April 8t
Thurs. April 10"
Tues. April 15t
Sat. April 19t
Tues. April 22"
Wed. April 23™
Mon. April 28
Wed. April 30t
Thurs. May 1%
Tues. May 6%
Thurs. May 8%

Lisbon (DH)

Linsly

Madonna
Wellsville
Wheeling Central
Bridgeport
Wheeling Central
East Palestine
Southern Local
Monroe Central (DH)
Madonna

Buckeye Local
Heartland Christian
Beaver Local

Clay Battelle (DH)
Bridgeport

Linsly

Heartland Christian
Indian Creek
Edison

Wellsville

Buckeye Local

Toronto Red Knights Softball 2025

Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away

12PM
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
12PM
5PM
5:30
5:00
5PM
12PM
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5PM
5:30
5:30






